Year at a Glance 2025 - 2026

20 vy Brook Rd. Shelton CT
August 25 Monday: First day of school
September 1 Monday: School closed ~ Labor Day
September 9- October 10: Fundraiser: Lyman Orchard Pies
October 2 Thursday: Parents’ Night™~ 6:45 p.m. (no children please)
October 24  Friday: Trunk-or-Treat event ~ Halloween Celebration ~ 10:00 a.m. Parent participation!
November 19 Wednesday: Lyman Orchard Pie ~ Pick up after 11:30 a.m.
November 25 Tuesday: Thanksgiving classroom celebrations
November 27 & 28 Thursday & Friday: School closed ~Thanksgiving break
December 15— 18 Monday — Thursday: Toddlers through Pre- K ~ Holiday Shopping
December 19  Friday: Holiday Celebrations
December 24 -26  Wednesday through Frday: School closed ~ Christmas break
January 1 Thursday: School closed ~ New Year's
January 19 Monday: School closed ~ Martin Luther King Jr. Day
February 13 Friday: Valentine exchange & celebration
February 16  Monday: School closed ~ Presidents’ Day
February 17 - March 8 Fundraiser: Butter Braids & Classic Cookie Dough
March 26 Thursday: Butterbraid ~ pick up after 12:00 p.m.
April 2 Thursday: Spring Celebrations
April 3 Friday: School Closed ~ Good Friday

May 4—- 8 Monday — Friday: Teacher Appreciation Week

May 7 Thursday: Pre- K~ Room 6 ~ Mother’s Day Lunch 12:00 p.m.
May 8 Friday: Pre-K ~ Room 7~ Mother's Day Lunch 12:00 p.m.
May 22 Friday: St Jude’s Trike-A-Thon

May 25 Monday: School Closed ~ Memorial Day

June 4 Thursday: Pre-K ~ Room 7 ~ Father’s Day lunch 12:00 p.m.
June 5 Friday: Pre-K ~ Room 6 ~ Father’s Day Lunch 12:00 p.m.

June 11 Thursday: Last day of the Fall Program



June 11
June 12
June 15

July 3

August 14

Thursday: Pre-K Graduation ~ 2:00 p.m.

Friday: School Closed ~ Summer Camp set up day (staff only)
Meonday: First Day of Summer Camp

Friday: School Closed ~ Independence Day

Friday: Early Closing ~ 3:00 pm ~ Last day of camp

August 17-21 Monday - Friday: School Closed ~ Fall Program set up (staff only)

School Re-opens on Monday, August 24%for the 2026-2027 School Year



